V5411-A2/A5 Series
Indoor Color Fixed Minidome Camera
Features
 1/3" SONY CCD sensor
 High Resolution and Excellent Low Light Sensitivity
 Resolution/Sensitivity: 480 TVL at 0.3 lux or 560 TVL at 0.5 lux
 Fixed lens or Aspherical, auto-iris, vari-focal lens with IR correction
 Digital Signal Processor (DSP) for high quality image

designed for surface mount with 2-axis adjustment and require 12VDC/24VAC for power.
The cameras provide excellent image quality along with ease of installation.
Ordering Information
V5411-A2004SU Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 480TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 3.6mm fixed lens
V5411-A2004SB Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 480TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 2.5-6mm vari-focal lens
V5411-A5004SU Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 3.6mm fixed lens
V5411-A5004SB Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 2.5-6mm vari-focal lens
V5411-A2014SU Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 480TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 3.6mm fixed lens
V5411-A2014SB Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 480TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 2.5-6mm vari-focal lens
V5411-A5014SU Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 3.6mm fixed lens
V5411-A5014SB Analog minidome camera, 2-axis, Indoor, 1/3 inch CCD, Color only, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 2.5-6mm vari-focal lens
ACCESSORIES
Power Supplies
N3921-24A-1  Power Supply,24VAC,20VA,Plug-In,120VAC
N3921-24A-2  Power Supply,24VAC,20VA,Plug-In,230VAC
N3928 Series  Power Supply, 24VAC with 4, 8 or 16 Outputs
Dimensions
3.
84
(9
7.
5)
                                                                                             (Unit: inch, in the parentheses is mm)
Specifications
Model V5411-A2 V5411-A5
Image Sensor 1/3" SONY HAD CCD 1/3" SONY Super HAD II CCD
Effective Pixels (H × V) NTSC: 768×494; PAL: 752×582
Resolution 480 TVL 560 TVL
Sensitivity 0.3 lux @ F1.2 (30IRE, AGC ON) 0.5 lux @ F1.2 (30IRE, AGC ON)